Stiftungstest

52nd Annual Craft Fair

Vendor Application

Saturday, August 23, 2025 | 9 AM - 3 PM E. Main St. & SE 2nd Ave. (North of Hwy. 212) | Norwood Young Amercia

> Contact: NYA West Carver Lions Club P. O. Box 462, NYA, MN 55368 Email: wclions123@gmail.com

Stiftungsfest Website: www.stiftungsfest.org Payment: venmo.com/pay | West Carver Lions

Entry Fee: \$35.00 per space (\$40.00 for registrations postmarked after July 31) NO REFUNDS

- You must furnish tables, chairs, canopy, equipment, etc.for your exhibit area.
- Each exhibit area is 12' x 12' & is located on pavement. Set-up time is 6:30 a.m. to 8:30 a.m. You may park
- Pre-requested space will be honored on a first come, first served basis, but the NYA West Carver Lions Club reserves the right to assign spaces and select vendors. • No vehicles are allowed on Craft Fair grounds
- You must limit your activities to those stated in this Application, which must pertain to your occupation orbusiness.
- Hand-crafted items and art will be given preference.
- Limit of one of each home-based direct seller (e.g., Pampered Chef, Tupperware, LuLaRoe etc.)

- No electricity available. Generators are allowed only
- if they operate without disturbing neighboring vendors.
- directly at your space for unloading; after unloading, park on any side street available.
- from 9 a.m. 3 p.m. Do not block alleys or driveways.
- No early departures.
- You will be expected to comply with applicable City ordinances, and the laws and regulations applicable to your activity at the Craft Fair.
- Event is held outdoors, rain or shine.

Detach and Keep the Above for Reference

Name:	
Booth Participants:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:
Type of Craft / Exhibit: Total	
Enclosed:	
(checks payable to NYA West C a	arver Lions or pay via Venmo using West Carver Lions)
Identify Space No.(s) Requested:	_ (first choice) (second choice) (third choice)

TO BE VALID, APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY:

(I) FULL PAYMENT, (II) EXECUTED RELEASE & WAIVER, AND (III) COMPLETED OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE.

Another Project by the NYA West Carver Lions Club "We Serve"

